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OUTLOOK FORUM 2017 

Presented by Houston Methodist Willowbrook Hospital 

Friday, March 31, 2017 7:30 a.m.—2:00 p.m. 

Southwestern Energy 10000 Energy Dr., Spring, TX 

 A Look at Northwest Houston’s Growing Markets 
 Industry Insights 
 Looking to the Future 
 Making Connections 

Bill Way, President & CEO  
Southwestern  Energy  

Luncheon Keynote 

What’s in it for me? 

Registration includes breakfast, lunch, and admission to Business  
Showcase. Individual reservations prior to March 15, 2017 — $75 
After March 15, 2017 — $85. Luncheon only — $40. 

   Houston Northwest Chamber of Commerce 
3920 Cypress Creek Parkway, Suite 120, Houston, TX 77068 

www.HoustonNWChamber.org ▪ ChamberInfo@HoustonNWChamber.org 

Forum Speakers 

Patrick Jankowski 
Greater Houston 

Partnership 

J. David Thompson III 
Attorney 

Dr. Guy Sconzo 
FastGrowthTexas.com 

Van Lindberg 
Rackspace 

Joshua DeFriece, MD 
Houston Methodist 

Willowbrook Hospital 

Ken Janda, CEO 
Community Health 

Choice 

April Mims  
Lyft 

King Hillier 
Government Affairs 

Harris Health 

James Morrison 
Houston Cyber-Task 

Force—FBI 

Congressman 
Ted Poe 
District 2 

Congresswoman 
Sheila Jackson-Lee 

District 18 
(invited) 

Pct 4 Commissioner  
R. Jack Cagle 

Harris County  
Precinct 4 

Congressman 
Kevin Brady 

District 8 



Van Lindberg, Rackspace, Technology Preview  
April Mims, LYFT, Defining the Sharing Economy 

 Patrick Jankowski, Greater Houston Partnership   
 Barbara Thomason, Houston Northwest Chamber  
     
Moderator: Ray Laughter 

 
10:45 NETWORKING BREAK / VISIT SHOWCASE 
 

11:15  The Education Puzzle-Our Workforce Future 
 Dr. Guy Sconzo, FastGrowthTexas.com   
 Dr. David Thompson, Attorney, Thompson &  
 Horton LLP 
 

Moderator: Dr. Rodney Watson, Spring ISD 

 

12:00  The National Perspective 
 Congressman Ted Poe, District 2  
 Congressman Kevin Brady, District 8  
 Congresswoman Sheila Jackson-Lee, Dist 18 
 
 

12:45 Luncheon 
 Visiting Vendors and Luncheon Buffet 
   

1:15  Luncheon Keynote 
 Bill Way, CEO, Southwestern Energy  
  

1:50 Closing Remarks and Adjourn 
 

Program subject to change. 

Thank You to our Sponsors To Date 

7:30  Registration 
 Visit Vendors and Breakfast Buffet 
 

8:00  Welcome 
 Keith Barber, CEO, Houston Methodist  

Willowbrook Hospital 
 

8:15  Opening Keynote Address 
 

 “Rollin’...Keep Those Dogies Rollin’”-Transportation in 
NW Harris County 

 Commissioner R. Jack Cagle 
 Harris County Precinct 4 
 
     

8:45   The Healthcare Dilemma 
 

 Robert “King” Hillier, Vice-President, Public Policy, 
Govt Relations, Harris County Hospital District 

 Ken Janda, CEO, Community Health Choice 
 
Moderator: Keith Barber, Houston Methodist Willowbrook 
 

9:15   NETWORKING BREAK / VISIT SHOWCASE 
 
 

9:45  Economy of the Future 
 

Joshua DeFriece, MD 
Houston Methodist Primary Care Group, 

   Houston Methodist Willowbrook Hospital Telemedicine 
Demonstration    

  James Morrison, FBI Cyber Task Force 

Method of Payment:      

   Check # _______ enclosed          

   Please invoice  

 Credit Card: For security reasons, please enter credit 
card info online or by phone. 

Register online at www.HoustonNWChamber.org  and 
click on shopping cart. 

Company Name:  _______________________________  

Contact Name:   _______________________________  

Email:   _______________________________  

Company Address:  _______________________________  

Phone:  _______________________________  

Luncheon attendee names or attach table list:  

  _____________________   _____________________  

OUTLOOK FORUM 2017 

EVENT AGENDA 


